Micro Louver Black Segmented with Illuminated Sections shown
CROSS SECTIONS
WHITE AND BLACK LOUVERS
Direct
2¼"
4"
Top Glow (standard)
Indirect/Direct

or Blank (SGB) section.
Under the Location-Quantity column
in the ordering guide enter the desired
Start or End length of Micro Louver
in 1' increments next to the S or E
(Micro Louver minimum length is 1').
Under the Location-Quantity column
in the ordering guide enter the desired
Start and End length of Micro Louver
in 1' increments next to the S and E
(Micro Louver minimum length is 1').
MLW-SGI -
Segmented
with Illuminated
Sections
MLW-SGI -
Segmented
with Illuminated
Sections
MLW-SGB -
Segmented with
Blank Sections
3. 3.
2. 2.
Gray Elm (MM01)
The appearance of Material Mimic finishes may vary due to environmental lighting conditions and surrounding color influences.
Sample swatches are available upon request for evaluation in situ under expected lighting and design conditions.
White Oak (MM02) Teak (MM03) Walnut (MM04)
MATERIAL MIMIC OPTIONS 1
1 Due to the uniqueness of Material Mimic options, color and grain pattern may vary, sample swatches are available upon request. Page 7
Submitted by: Date:
Type: Project:
Ordering Info:
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732
Finelite, Inc. • 30500 Whipple Road • Union City • CA 94587-1530 • 510-441-1100 • www.finelite.com    © 2026 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. V9 CTK0261 06/26
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for the most current data.
High Performance 2" Aperture (HP-2)
Segmented Micro Louver
5"
4"
5"
5"
HARD CEILING MOUNTING OPTIONS
GRID LENGTH DETAIL - 4' EXAMPLE
HARD CEILING LENGTH DETAIL - 4' EXAMPLE
T-BAR INSTALLATION
Two mounting options: threaded rod and screw mounting options.
Mounting locations are located on each end of the luminaire. Mounting
location is 5" away from each end of luminaire.
Threaded Rod Option
Mounting Location for
Securing to Structure
Recessed
Screw Mount Option
HP-2 R for T-Bar installations comes standard with a splice plate at the
end of the luminaire. Mounting brackets (supplied) secure the luminaire
to T-Bar and provide support to structure location. All even foot length
(2, 4, 6, ...) luminaire runs are reduced in length by an appropriate amount
to fit within typical 2x2 and 2x4 T-Bar grid systems. For uncommon T-Bar
systems please consult factory.
Recessed Flange Housing
4 ft.
Independent
Body & Di�user = 46-7/8"
(without Endcap)
48" Center to Center
Endcap for
Recessed
T-Bar End
Flange
Recessed Flange Housing
4 ft.
Independent
Body & Di�user = 46-7/8"